
Eagles Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dauti Eris (06/519) 1 1 4 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11

Rema Renato (06/1239) 3 7 1 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 1 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 5

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 2 3 4 2 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 7 4 6

Dauti Denis (06/1948) 2 1 1 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 3

Rema Vanina (06/1947) 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sula Esma (06/1949) 4 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dauti Eris 06/519 43 72 1,67

Rema Renato 06/1239 44 70 1,59

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 38 39 1,03

Dauti Denis 06/1948 39 38 0,97

Rema Vanina 06/1947 13 6 0,46

Sula Esma 06/1949 15 4 0,27

Emmevu Graphic Arts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Santini Alessandro (06/498) 4 0 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 1 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Valli Mirko (06/494) 2 1 4 10 4 6 4 3 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0

Coradeschi Andrea (06/481) 4 2 4 10 4 7 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 0

Detti Mauro (06/497) 2 0 2 4 2 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 4

Valli Matteo (06/493) 2 2 2 4 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 5 2 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 2

Peruzzi Andrea (06/496) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magnanensi Sara (06/495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Alessandro 06/498 38 50 1,32

Valli Mirko 06/494 40 47 1,18

Coradeschi Andrea 06/481 34 43 1,26

Detti Mauro 06/497 34 24 0,71

Valli Matteo 06/493 36 22 0,61

Peruzzi Andrea 06/496 10 19 1,90

Magnanensi Sara 06/495 0 0 0,00

Fire Fox 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9 2 1 4 9 3 7 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 11 4 4 4 11 4 11

Mori Fabrizio (06/264) 0 0 4 12 4 9 2 4 4 3 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 2 0 4 11 0 0

Chierici Gianluca (06/552) 0 0 4 9 2 2 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 10 2 0 4 8 4 6

Innocenti Marco (06/551) 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 0 2 2 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 9

Ristori Walter (06/554) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 5 0 0

Ciaralli Flavio (06/548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Palermo Andrea (06/553) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verticchio Marco 06/511 45 99 2,20

Mori Fabrizio 06/264 40 87 2,17

Chierici Gianluca 06/552 44 83 1,89

Innocenti Marco 06/551 28 34 1,21

Ristori Walter 06/554 20 24 1,20

Ciaralli Flavio 06/548 15 15 1,00

Palermo Andrea 06/553 0 0 0,00

Real Socana

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Santini Lorenzo (06/899) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 7

Nurcis Domenico (06/564) 4 6 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 2 0 0 4 7 3 8 0 0 0 0

Caccialupi Aldemaro (06/562) 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 3 4 4 4 8 4 3 0 0 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 1

Licameli Daniele (06/824) 4 8 4 1 0 0 4 5 3 7 2 0 4 2 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 9 4 4 4 7

Maccari Leonardo (06/1052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 1

Massi Luca (06/861) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 2 1

Cavallucci Paolo (06/1004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santini Lorenzo 06/899 48 96 2,00

Nurcis Domenico 06/564 39 63 1,62

Caccialupi Aldemaro 06/562 39 55 1,41

Licameli Daniele 06/824 45 52 1,16

Maccari Leonardo 06/1052 16 17 1,06

Massi Luca 06/861 5 6 1,20

Cavallucci Paolo 06/1004 0 0 0,00



San Martino Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bendoni Fabio (06/099) 4 12 2 6 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11 2 6 4 10 4 11 2 6 0 0

Ricciarini Federico (06/095) 4 12 0 0 4 10 2 5 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 11 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 9 0 0

Tinti Luca (06/518) 4 10 2 5 4 9 4 5 2 4 3 4 0 0 2 5 4 5 2 5 2 5 4 11 2 3 0 0

Bendoni Marco (06/513) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 6 4 11 4 10 0 0

Gennari Simone (06/097) 2 5 4 7 2 6 4 8 2 5 2 5 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 11 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0

Tinti Daniele (06/096) 2 4 4 8 2 6 2 5 2 2 1 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 5 4 10 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Fabio 06/099 36 102 2,83

Ricciarini Federico 06/095 32 84 2,62

Tinti Luca 06/518 35 71 2,03

Bendoni Marco 06/513 30 69 2,30

Gennari Simone 06/097 30 67 2,23

Tinti Daniele 06/096 29 54 1,86

Squonk Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Marzi Marco (06/1692) 4 6 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 2

Serafini Moreno (06/547) 4 6 4 1 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 5

Cincinelli Matteo (06/550) 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 11 4 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 1 4 7

Bruschi Santino (06/1691) 4 3 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 8 4 6 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 9

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzi Marco 06/1692 48 67 1,40

Serafini Moreno 06/547 48 62 1,29

Cincinelli Matteo 06/550 48 61 1,27

Bruschi Santino 06/1691 44 52 1,18

The Crazy Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Serafini Nicolas (06/1238) 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 5 3 5 4 9 4 2 4 11

Bosna Luca (06/1364) 2 5 0 0 2 0 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 0 4 10 3 4 0 0 1 1

Serafini Marco (06/1371) 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 5 2 3 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 1 3 3 4 8 4 7 0 0

Sisti Cristiano (06/486) 2 1 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 1 4 4 1 0 4 3 4 10

Randellini Matteo (06/1370) 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 3 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 1 3 7

Forciniti Davide (06/1363) 2 5 0 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Serafini Nicolas 06/1238 43 71 1,65

Bosna Luca 06/1364 34 63 1,85

Serafini Marco 06/1371 39 55 1,41

Sisti Cristiano 06/486 30 36 1,20

Randellini Matteo 06/1370 23 19 0,83

Forciniti Davide 06/1363 23 18 0,78


